

S.C. No. 11 (02)2020 (Reg No. 121/2022)
Present: Smt. Jyotsna Roy.
Ld. Astt. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 00933

Order No 17 Dt. 09.05.2024

Today is fixed for production of absentee accd persons and charge and appointment of Ld. PP I/C.
All the (4) accd persons are absent without step.

However Ld. Advocates of Local BA ,vide there resolution dt. 02.05.2024 prayed not to pass any adverser order.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 21-06-2024 for appearance of accd persons and charge and appointment of Ld. PP I/C.

Dictated & corrected

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur